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Campeonato Provincial La Vega

4 de Abril 2017

Clasificacion Final después de 5 rondas

RKk. Nombre Elo

1 ROSA MICHEL 2131
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QUEZADA JOSE

FERNANDEZ FRANCIS

ALBERTO JESUS

PEREZ JOSE

SANCHEZ VICTOR

JIMENEZ DARWING

1816

2351

1600
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10

11

13

14

TACTUCK ISAIAS

CASTILLO EUSEBIO

ABREU JESUS

LUZON PEDRO

ABREU TOMAS

CANELA MARCO

LUCIANO MIGUEL

1828

2095
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DANIEL JUAN

ABREU GENARO

FERNANDEZ RAFAEL

CORCINO CRISTIAN

GIL RAFAEL

QUEZADA ODALIS

ABREU JENDRY

1987

4/9



Campeonato Provincial La Vega

22

23

24

25

26

GONZALEZ RAUL 0
GARCIA DAVID 0
VERAS JENSY 0

RODRIGUEZ LUIS ANTONIO 0

ABREU YADIER 0

TAPIA ANTONY 0
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

FERNANDEZ NILO

GARCIA RAMOS

MARTE JHON

PATRICK CESIA

DOMINGUEZ MARIO

JOEL DAVID

RODRIGUEZ LUIS
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35

36

37

38

39

MARTES FRANCIS A

CAPELLAN DAYELY

MAGI ENMANUEL

MARTE STARLIN

HILARIO HENRY

Wi
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